

		ADEC Construction Inc				Continental Construction USA				OMB LLC				Elite Engineering and Construction				Sagaris Corp.				Lanzo				Luna Development.net				Providian Construction Group			
Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total						
12278-693-01-01	Mill and Resurface 1-inch Asphalt	2792	sy	14.5	40484	10.5	29316	5	13960	12.36	34509.12	15	41880	12	33504	19.75	55142	16.1	44951.2														
12278-693-02-01	Asphalt Removal	118	sy	13	1534	7	826	8	944	4.4	519.2	5	590	10	1180	22	2596	17.25	2035.5														
12278-693-03-01	Pavement Marking Removal	75	lf	18	1350	8	600	30	2250	8.33	624.75	3	225	2	150	24	1800	3.45	258.75														
12278-693-04-01	Concrete Removal	2	sy	150	300	20	40	250	500	230.63	461.26	20	40	10	20	190	380	258.75	517.5														
12278-693-05-01	Canopy Tree Removal	5	ea	120	600	180	900	300	1500	282.77	1413.85	500	2500	1050	5250	425	2125	3105	15525														
12278-693-06-01	Sign Removal	1	ea	150	150	110	110	100	100	70.63	70.63	100	264	100	264	95	95	143.75	143.75														
12278-693-07-01	Boulder Removal	5	ea	130	650	200	1000	125	625	34.88	174.4	100	500	52	260	1550	7750	575	2875														
12278-693-08-01	Type C Catch Basin	6	ea	170	1020	1500	9000	5000	30000	4467.56	26805.36	5000	30000	3000	18000	6350	38100	3680	22080														
12278-693-09-01	18-inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe	146	lf	30	4380	75	10950	150	21900	87.37	12756.02	60	8760	85	12410	72	10512	126.5	18469														
12278-693-10-01	18-inch RCP Exfiltration Trench	215	lf	30	6450	150	32250	180	38700	161.24	34666.6	120	25800	135	29025	145	31575	207	44505														
12278-693-11-01	Concrete Apron	17	sy	50	850	120	2040	63	1071	66.18	1125.06	450	7650	50	850	190	3230	74.75	1270.75														
12278-693-12-01	2-Lifts 3/4-inch Asphalt Concrete - Type S-III	845	sy	13	10985	13	10985	20	16900	20.36	17204.2	14	11830	17	14365	21	17745	15.99	13511.55														
12278-693-13-01	Roadway Subgrade	845	sy	12	10140	16	13520	6	5070	11.75	9928.75	15	12675	6	5070	17.5	14787.5	9.2	7774														
12278-693-14-01	Roadway Limerock Base	845	sy	13	10985	18	15210	13.5	11407.5	14.65	12379.25	20	16900	12	10140	16.25	13731.25	40.25	34011.25														
12278-693-15-01	Type D Curb	1163	lf	29	33727	19	22097	24	27912	13.75	15991.25	20	23260	25	29075	17.25	20061.75	19	22097														
12278-693-16-01	Type F Curb and Gutter	42	lf	30	1260	22	924	30	1260	17.5	735	25	1050	25	1050	31	1302	41	1722														
12278-693-17-01	2-foot Valley Gutter	472	lf	21	9912	24	11328	20	9440	15	7080	25	11800	26	12272	22.5	10620	20.7	9770.4														
12278-693-18-01	Wheelstops	36	ea	62	2232	35	1260	35	1260	31.25	1125	30	1080	35	1260	49	1764	86.25	3105														
12278-693-19-01	Asphalt Raised Crosswalk	181	sy	12	2172	40	7240	66	11946	36.54	6613.74	50	9050	70	12670	94	17014	31.8	5755.8														
12278-693-20-01	6-inch Concrete Sidewalk	237	sy	43	10191	45	10665	63	14931	52.44	12428.28	50	11850	45	10665	55	13035	58.65	13900.05														
12278-693-21-01	Detectable Warnings	96	sy	50	4800	150	14400	120	11520	62.5	6000	100	9600	55	5280	48	4608	21.85	2097.6														
12278-693-22-01	6-inch Yellow 6-foot - 10-foot Skip Thermoplastic	160	lf	3	480	0.7	112	1	160	0.94	150.4	2	320	1	160	1.8	288	1.27	203.2														
12278-693-23-01	6-inch Yellow 10-foot - 30-foot Skip Thermoplastic	1050	lf	3	3150	0.5	525	1	1050	0.81	850.5	2	2100	1	1050	1.8	1890	1.27	1333.5														
12278-693-24-01	6-inch Solid White Thermoplastic	1885	lf	3	5655	1.3	2450.5	1	1885	1.18	2224.3	2	3770	1	1885	1.8	3393	1.27	2393.95														
12278-693-25-01	24-inch Solid White Thermoplastic	206	lf	6	1236	6	1236	4	824	5	1030	12	2472	7	1442	8.5	1751	3.8	782.8														
12278-693-26-01	6-inch Solid Yellow Thermoplastic	556	lf	3	1668	1.3	722.8	1	556	1.18	656.08	2	1112	1	556	1.8	1000.8	1.27	706.12														
12278-693-27-01	6-inch Double Yellow Thermoplastic	75	lf	4	300	2.6	195	2	150	2.38	178.5	4	300	2	150	3	225	2.53	189.75														
12278-693-28-01	White Crosswalk Arrows	16	ea	80	1280	70	1120	80	1280	100	1600	100	1600	170	2720	100	1600	63.25	1012														
12278-693-29-01	White Sawtooth Thermoplastic	80	lf	60	4800	24	1920	3	240	7.5	600	5	400	7	560	1.8	144	17.25	1380														
12278-693-30-01	Reflective Curb Painting	158	lf	7	1106	3.3	521.4	4.5	711	1.87	295.46	10	1580	2	316	2	316	2.88	455.04														
12278-693-31-01	Reflective Pavement Markers	156	ea	30	4680	5.9	920.4	6	936	6.25	975	5	780	8	1248	8.5	1326	5.75	897														
12278-693-32-01	Single Post Signs	9	ea	250	2250	240	2160	450	4050	237.68	2139.12	250	2250	210	1890	425	3825	575	5175														
12278-693-33-01	Inlet Protection Systems	19	ea	125	2375	60	1140	100	1900	104.22	1980.18	50	950	100	1900	175	3325	287.5	5462.5														
12278-693-34-01	Sod	340	sy	67.5	22950	5	1700	5	1700	16.29	5538.6	4.5	1530	2	680	7.5	2550	8.63	2934.2														
12278-693-35-01	Contractor Mobilization and Demobilization	1	ls	8000	8000	8000	8000	7000	7000	29210.1	29210.14	30000	30000	60700	60700	15000	15000	35000	35000														
12278-693-36-01	Maintenance of Traffic	1	ls	10500	10500	10000	10000	8000	8000	24262.5	24262.5	30000	30000	14200	14200	7500	7500	5000	5000														
12278-693-37-01	Surveying Stake-out and As-Built Drawings	1	ls	9500	9500	7000	7000	11000	11000	7687.5	7687.5	10000	10000	25178	25178	14500	14500	11500	11500														
				234,102.00		234,384.10		264,638.50		281,990.00		316,304.00		317,395.00		326,207.30		340,801.16															
allowance				29,000		29,000		29,000		29,000		29,000		29,000		29,000		29,000															
				263,102.00		263,384.10		293,638.50		310,990.00		345,304.00		346,395.00		355,207.30		369,801.16															
less Local Business Preference				5% 13,155.10		5% 13,169.20		5% 14,681.91		0%		5% 17,265.20		5% 17,319.75		5% 17,760.37		10% 36,980.12															
				\$249,947		\$250,215		\$278,957		\$310,990		\$328,039		\$329,075		\$337,447																	